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Accessories
Accessories

Additonal: Nickel Plated Brass Extra Small & Large Locking Nuts are available in Metric: 
(M6, M8, M10, M63, M75, M80, M90, M100, M110). See Page 15.

Accessories for Strain Relief Fittings
Summary

Accessories - Locking Nuts
Nylon & Nickel Plated Brass - PG / NPT / Metric Threads

29
For Material Specifications and Approval Information refer to page 52.

* V0 Rated

Part Numbers Dimens. Inches (mm)

Nylon: Black & Gray Locking Nuts*

G F
Thickness Wrench

Flats

Thread Type 
& Size

See page 56 for 
thread specs

-40°F to 212°F (-40°C to 100°C)

Black Gray

NN-09-BK
NN-13-BK
NN-21-BK
NN-29-BK

PG 7 
PG 9
PG 11

PG 13 / 13.5
PG 16
PG 21
PG 29
PG 36
PG 42
PG 48

3/8” NPT
1/2” NPT
3/4” NPT
1” NPT

.75 (19)

.87 (22)

.94 (24)
1.06 (27)
1.18 (30)
1.41 (36)
1.81 (46)
2.36 (60)
2.56 (65)
2.76 (70)

.20 (5)

.20 (5)

.20 (5)

.24 (6)

.24 (6)

.28 (7)

.28 (7)

.31 (8)

.31 (8)

.31 (8)

NM-12-BK
NM-16-BK
NM-20-BK
NM-25-BK
NM-32-BK
NM-40-BK
NM-50-BK
NM-63-BK

NP-07-GY
NP-09-GY
NP-11-GY
NP-13-GY
NP-16-GY
NP-21-GY
NP-29-GY
NP-36-GY
NP-42-GY
NP-48-GY

NN-09-GY
NN-13-GY
NN-21-GY
NN-29-GY

NM-12-GY
NM-16-GY
NM-20-GY
NM-25-GY
NM-32-GY
NM-40-GY
NM-50-GY
NM-63-GY

M12 X 1.5
M16 X 1.5
M20 X 1.5
M25 X 1.5
M32 X 1.5
M40 X 1.5
M50 X 1.5
M63 X 1.5

.28 (7)

.24 (6)

.28 (7)

.28 (7)

.94 (24)
1.06 (27)
1.26 (32)
1.57 (40)

.86 (22)

.87 (22)
1.06 (27)
1.26 (32)
1.61 (41)
1.97 (50)
2.36 (60)
2.95 (75)

19 (4.79)
.20 (5)
.24 (6)

.26 (6.5)
.28 (7)
.28 (7)
.31 (8)
.31 (8)

NP-07-BK
NP-09-BK
NP-11-BK
NP-13-BK
NP-16-BK
NP-21-BK
NP-29-BK
NP-36-BK
NP-42-BK
NP-48-BK

* German Lloyd only applies to Nickel      
   Plated Brass Locking Nuts.

Part Numbers Dimens. Inches (mm)Thread Type 
& Size

See page 56 for 
thread specs

Nickel Plated Brass: Locking Nuts

G F
Thickness Wrench

Flats

Nickel Plated 
Brass

PG 7 
PG 9
PG 11

PG 13 / 13.5 
PG 16
PG 21
PG 29
PG 36
PG 42
PG 48

3/8” NPT
1/2” NPT
3/4” NPT
1” NPT

.59 (15)

.71 (18)

.83 (21)

.91 (23)
1.02 (26)
1.26 (32)
1.61 (41)
2.01 (51)
2.36 (60)
2.52 (64)

.11 (2.8)

.11 (2.8)
.12 (3)
.12 (3)
.12 (3)

.14 (3.5)
.16 (4)
.20 (5)
.20 (5)

.22 (5.5)

NP-07-BR
NP-09-BR
NP-11-BR
NP-13-BR
NP-16-BR
NP-21-BR
NP-29-BR
NP-36-BR
NP-42-BR
NP-48-BR

NN-09-BR
NN-13-BR
NN-21-BR
NN-29-BR

.19 (4.79)
.12 (3)

.14 (3.5)

.14 (3.5)

.82 (22)

.94 (24)
1.18 (30)
1.38 (35)

NM-06-BR
NM-08-BR
NM-10-BR
NM-12-BR
NM-16-BR
NM-20-BR
NM-25-BR
NM-32-BR
NM-40-BR
NM-50-BR
NM-63-BR

M6 X 1.0
M8X1.25

M10 X 1.5
M12 X 1.5
M16 X 1.5
M20 X 1.5
M25 X 1.5
M32 X 1.5
M40 X 1.5
M50 X 1.5
M63 X 1.5

.39 (10)

.51 (13)

.51 (13)

.59 (15)

.75 (19)

.91 (23)
1.14 (29)
1.42 (36)
1.77 (45)
2.17 (55)
2.76 (70)

.10 (2.5)

.10 (2.5)

.11 (2.8)

.11 (2.8)

.11 (2.8)
.12 (3)

.14 (3.5)
.16 (4)

.18 (4.5)

.22 (5.5)
.24 (6)

Locking Nuts - Page 29
· Black & Gray Nylon
· Nickel Plated Brass

O-Rings - Page 31
· Buna-N                  · Silicone
· FKM

Hole Plug - Page 32-34
  

Dome Plugs:             
· Buna-N                 
· FKM                

    Hex Plugs:
· Black Nylon
· Nickel Plated Brass
· Stainless Steel

Wrenches - Page 34
· Deep Socket Wrenches

Thread Reducers - Page 37-39
Reduces a Type of (NPT, PG, Metric) 
· Gray Nylon                 · Black Nylon
· FKM                  · Stainless Steel

Page 30 - Locking Nuts
EMI/RFI Proof (Nickel Plated Brass) ·

Zinc Plated Steel ·
Stainless Steel (303) - INOX  ·

Page 31 - Seal Rings
Polyethylene ·

Fiber-Reinforced Plastic ·

Page 32-33 - Blind Plug/Clamp
     Blind Plugs: Cable Clamp:
                  · Black Nylon Nickel Plated Brass ·

Page 35-36 - Thread Adapters 
Converts a Type of (NPT, PG, Metric) Threads ·

Black Nylon ·
Nickel Plated Brass ·

Page 40 - Thread Enlargers 
Enlarges a Type of (NPT, PG, Metric) Threads ·

Black Nylon ·
Nickel Plated Brass ·

Nylon Locking Nuts

G

Wrench 
Flat (F)

Nickel Plated Brass 
Locking Nuts

G

Wrench Flat (F)

Nickel Plated Brass 
Locking Nuts

*RoHS


